Fee structure of honours and general subjects of Harimohan Ghose College

											,
Proposed Fee Structure 2023-24											
		B.A.				B.Sc.	B.Sc.				
At the time of Admission Fess to	B.A.	Honours	B.A.	B.Com.	B.Com.	General	General	B.Sc.			
be submitted	General	(ENGLISH)	Honours	General	Honours	BIO	PURE	Honours			
Tution Fee for (July to	300	450	450	360	510	510	510	660			INCREASE/
December)		430						000	SESSION CHARGES	RS	DECREASE
Admission Fee	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	AS FOLLOWS:		
Development Fee	300	300	300	300	300	300	300	300	LIBRARY FEES	50	0
Building Fee	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	STUDENT UNION	100	0
Session Charge **	1520	1520	1520	1520	1520	1520	1520	1520	EXAMINATION	100	0
Library Caution Money	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	ELECTRICITY FEES	400	0
Lab Caution Money	0	0	0	0	0	200	200	200	STUDENT AID FUND	100	0
C.U.Registration & Form	110	110	110	110	110	110	110	110	MAGAZINE	50	0
C.U. Sports & College Games	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	PRINTING FEES	70	0
Fee Book	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	CULTURE FEES	100	0
Seminar	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	SERVICES & MAINTENANCE	200	0
Computer Fee	0	0	0	300	300	300	300	300	IDENTITY CARD FEES	100	0
Laboratory Fee	0	0	0	0	0	1000	1000	1200	ICT	50	0
Library Identity Card	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	BOOKS & JOURNAL	200	200
Excursion Fee ##	250	350	250	250	250	500	250	250	TOTAL	1520	200
Total in Rs. (AT THE TIME	3280	0 3530	3430	3640	3790	5240	4990	5340			
OF ADMISSION)	3280	3330									
2ND SEMESTER TUITION	300	450	450	360	510	510	510	660			
FEES (January to June)	300	450	450	300	510	510	510	000			
Total in Rs. (1ST & 2ND	3580	3980	3880	4000	4300	5750	5500	6000			
SEMESTER)	3360	3980	3860	4000	4500	5750	5500	6000			
Transfer/Subject Change(If applicable) fee Rs. 700/-											
Duplicate Identity Card Rs. 100/- ; Duplicate fees book Rs. 50/- Minutian Face Research And Advanced to the control of											
Migration Fee Rs. 200/-											

Fee structure of physiology honours subject

Proposed Fee Structure 2					
At the time of Admission Fess to					
be submitted	B.Sc. Honours				
se suomitted					INCREASE/
Tution Fee for July & june, 22	660		SESSION CHARGES	RS	DECREASE
Admission Fee	200		AS FOLLOWS:		
Development Fee	300		LIBRARY FEES	50	0
Building Fee	200		STUDENT UNION	100	0
Session Charge **	1520		EXAMINATION	100	0
Library Caution Money	100		ELECTRICITY FEES	400	0
Lab Caution Money	200		STUDENT AID FUND	100	0
C.U.Registration & Form	110		MAGAZINE	50	0
C.U. Sports & College Games	100		PRINTING FEES	70	0
Fee Book	20		CULTURE FEES	100	0
Seminar	150		SERVICES & MAINTENANCE	200	0
Computer Fee	300		IDENTITY CARD FEES	100	0
Laboratory Fee	1200		ICT	50	0
Library Identity Card	30		BOOKS & JOURNAL	200	200
Excursion Fee ##	1000		TOTAL	1520	200
Total in Rs. (AT THE TIME	6000				
OF ADMISSION)	6090				
2ND SEMESTER TUITION	660				
FEES (January to June)	000				
Total in Rs. (1ST & 2ND	6750				
SEMESTER)	0730				
 Transfer/Subject Change(If applicable) fee Rs. 700/- 					
 Duplicate Identity Card Rs. 100/-; Duplicate fees book Rs. 50/- 					
Migration Fee Rs. 200/-					

Fee Structure of ECOA in Harimohan Ghose College

Proposed Fee Structu				
At the time of Admission Fess to be	B.Sc.			
submiitted	Honours			
	((0			INCREASE/
Tution Fee for July & June, 22	660	SESSION CHARGES	RS	DECREASE
Admission Fee	200	AS FOLLOWS:		
Development Fee	300	LIBRARY FEES	50	0
Building Fee	200	STUDENT UNION	100	0
Session Charge **	1520	EXAMINATION	100	0
Library Caution Money	100	ELECTRICITY FEES	400	0
Lab Caution Money	0	STUDENT AID FUND	100	0
C.U.Registration & Form	110	MAGAZINE	50	0
C.U. Sports & College Games	100	PRINTING FEES	70	0
Fee Book	20	CULTURE FEES	100	0
Seminar	150	SERVICES & MAINTENANCE	200	0
Computer Fee	300	IDENTITY CARD FEES	100	0
Laboratory Fee	0	ICT	50	0
Library Identity Card	30	BOOKS & JOURNAL	200	200
Excursion Fee ##	250	TOTAL	1520	200
Total in Rs. (AT THE TIME OF	3940			
ADMISSION)				
2ND SEMESTER TUITION FEES (January to June) 660				
Total in Rs. (1ST & 2ND	4600			
SEMESTER)				
Transfer/Subject Change(If app				
	 Duplicate Identity Card Rs. 100/- ; Duplicate fees book Rs. 50/- Migration Fee Rs. 200/- 			
• ivilgration Fee R	S. ZUU/-			